
Carthage (0-3, 0-0 CWPA) -vs- McKendree (1-2, 0-0 WWPA)
01/26/2025 at Bloomington, IN (Counsilman Billingsley Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 01/26/2025
Time: 4:00 PM
Site: Bloomington, IN
Venue: Counsilman Billingsley Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Carthage 1 1 2 3 7
McKendree 4 4 4 3 15

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:07 MCK G Bella Morquecho
1st 4:17 CAR G Yamila Areizaga
1st 3:55 MCK G Allie Diller
1st 1:18 MCK G-E Hailey Munoz
1st 0:11 MCK G Kaitlyn Goins
2nd 2:33 CAR G Morrigan Bushroe
2nd 2:16 MCK G Jasmin Guzman
2nd 1:37 MCK G Bella Morquecho
2nd 0:55 MCK G Allie Diller
2nd 0:15 MCK G Bella Morquecho
3rd 7:02 CAR G Sarah Lowery
3rd 4:35 CAR G Morrigan Bushroe
3rd 4:18 MCK G Hailey Munoz
3rd 2:18 MCK G-E Joey Rebelo
3rd 1:12 MCK G Dylan Murphy
3rd 0:15 MCK G-E Jazmine Sandoval
4th 5:28 MCK G-P Kieryn Blayone
4th 3:57 MCK G Emma Dore
4th 3:29 CAR G Xiomara Trejo
4th 1:52 CAR G Grace Steinberg
4th 1:15 CAR G Faith Harris
4th 0:21 MCK G Mikayla Brown

Team Statistics

CAR MCK
Shots 6 15
Goals 6 15
Assists 0 0
Points 6 15
Exclusions 8 8
Steals 0 0
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:01 MCK E Jasmin Guzman
1st 1:32 CAR E Grace Steinberg
1st 2:13 MCK E Jazmine Sandoval
1st 2:45 CAR E Mak Werner
1st 6:16 CAR E Morrigan Bushroe
2nd 3:04 CAR E Yamila Areizaga
2nd 3:35 MCK E Kieryn Blayone
2nd 5:33 MCK E Bella Morquecho
3rd 0:26 CAR E Grace Steinberg
3rd 1:56 MCK E Joey Rebelo
3rd 2:31 CAR E Morrigan Bushroe
3rd 5:34 MCK E Dylan Murphy
3rd 6:17 MCK E Allie Diller
4th 3:16 CAR E Abigail Karpluk
4th 5:10 MCK E Bella Morquecho
4th 5:29 CAR E-P Kaylin Machuca



Individual
 
 
Carthage 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Rylee McGee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Grace Steinberg 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
6 Yamila Areizaga 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Kira Jacobsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Xiomara Trejo 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Brenna Carstens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Abigail Karpluk 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Morrigan Bushroe 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0-0
12 Mak Werner 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Kiera Crawley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Veronica Gut 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Kaylin Machuca 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
16 Sarah Lowery 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

17
Aubrey
Korzyniewski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

18 Emily Hughes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
Totals 6 6 0 6 8 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Rylee McGee 31:39 15 0

Totals 15 0

McKendree 15

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Sydney Kane 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Emma Dore 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Sarah Velazco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Shanelle Márquez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Jazmine Sandoval 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Dylan Murphy 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Megan Morris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Jasmin Guzman 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Ryenne Ayers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Abigail Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Joey Rebelo 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Hailey Munoz 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Victoria Goncalves 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Kaitlyn Goins 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Mikayla Brown 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Allie Diller 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Kieryn Blayone 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
18 Payton Dowler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Adrienne Densham 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Maisie Mattocks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Bella Morquecho 3 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0-0
23 Leo Fowler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 15 15 0 15 8 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Sydney Kane 31:39 7 0

Totals 7 0


